Little Falls

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Monica Tooley, Head Coach
e Jocelyn Beers, Asst Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Olivia Brand
Jaime Harrigan
Kaitlyn Herringshaw
Adriana Izzo
Alexis Kress
Nakeisha McKoy
Avery McLaughlin
Makaylah Mowers
Jayden Regan
Mollie Regan
Makena Tooley
Julie Velazquez

Girls Varsity Field Hockey

GRADE

12
11
11

11
11
12
11

12
12

Athletics Director: Bart Tooley
Assistant: Bre Baylor

1 High School Rd
Little Falls, NY, 13365
(315) 823-1167
www.lfcsd.org

NUMBER
15
21
1
17
19
42
7
13
12
5
11
16
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